June 17, 2024

Team

Perco-Sets

Kiss My Pass
Serves Of Steel
#1

Bump Sip Spike
Good Vibe Tribe
Mad Hatters

Hits & Giggles

Go Set Yourself
Ball Busters
Epinephrine

Air Traffic Control
Enemas Of The State

Standings

SuFF4s - Spring 24

Won

O FRL NNDNWDMIMOE OO W OW

-
o
%}
~-+

© 0O ~NOOO O S~DMWDNDPRELODO

Win %o
1.000
1.000

.889
.750
.667
.556
.500
.375
.250
.250
.222
111
.000

GF
23
20
21
16
17
16
12
12

N W o 00 ©

GA

o NP

10
11
12
12
15
16
21
24
25

Page 1 of 1



