## Standings

## SuFF4s - Spring 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Perco-Sets	8	0	1.000	23	1
Kiss My Pass	8	0	1.000	20	4
Serves Of Steel	8	1	.889	21	6
#1	6	2	.750	16	8
Bump Sip Spike	6	3	.667	17	10
Good Vibe Tribe	5	4	.556	16	11
Mad Hatters	4	4	.500	12	12
Hits & Giggles	3	5	.375	12	12
Go Set Yourself	2	6	.250	9	15
Ball Busters	2	6	.250	8	16
Epinephrine	2	7	.222	6	21
Air Traffic Control	1	8	.111	3	24
Enemas Of The State	0	9	.000	2	25

June 17, 2024 Page 1 of 1